$2,400 - 434 Whispering Creek Avenue, Freeport

MLS® #917678

$2,400

4 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,398 sqft

Rental on 0.00 Acres

CROSS CREEK, Freeport, FL

Brand NEW 4 Bedroom/ 2 Bath brand new
home, with a full 2 car garage. Situated at the
mouth of the LaGrange Bayou, it is located 30
min to Emerald Coast beaches (Fort Walton,
Destin, and Panama City). Conveniently
situated between Pensacola and Tallahassee.
Schools: Freeport Elementary School Freeport
Middle School Freeport High School
Directions: Business 331 North to left on
Bourbon Street and left on Whispering Creek
Ave. Huge backyard that backs directly to the
Forest Preserve. Community pool area so

bring the kids.

Built in 2022

Essential Information

MLS® #

Price
Bedrooms
Sold Price
Bathrooms
Date Sold

Full Baths
Days until Sold
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

917678
$2,400

4

$2,300
2.00
2023-05-11
2

76

1,398

0.00

2022
Rental
Single Family Residence
Rented




Community Information

Address 434 Whispering Creek Avenue
Area 20 - Freeport
Subdivision CROSS CREEK
City Freeport

County Walton

State FL

Zip Code 32439

Amenities

Has Pool Yes

Pool Community
Interior

Cooling AC - Central Elect
# of Stories 1

Additional Information

Days on Website 452

Zoning Deed Restrictions
Listing Details

Listing Office Beach Sunsets Inc



