\$2,400 - 434 Whispering Creek Avenue, Freeport

MLS® #917678

\$2,400

4 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,398 sqft Rental on 0.00 Acres

CROSS CREEK, Freeport, FL

Brand NEW 4 Bedroom/ 2 Bath brand new home, with a full 2 car garage. Situated at the mouth of the LaGrange Bayou, it is located 30 min to Emerald Coast beaches (Fort Walton, Destin, and Panama City). Conveniently situated between Pensacola and Tallahassee. Schools: Freeport Elementary School Freeport Middle School Freeport High School Directions: Business 331 North to left on Bourbon Street and left on Whispering Creek Ave. Huge backyard that backs directly to the Forest Preserve. Community pool area so bring the kids.



Built in 2022

Essential Information

MLS® #	917678
Price	\$2,400
Bedrooms	4
Sold Price	\$2,300
Bathrooms	2.00
Date Sold	2023-05-11
Full Baths	2
Days until Sold	76
Square Footage	1,398
Acres	0.00
Year Built	2022
Туре	Rental
Sub-Type	Single Family Residence
Status	Rented

Community Information

Address	434 Whispering Creek Avenue
Area	20 - Freeport
Subdivision	CROSS CREEK
City	Freeport
County	Walton
State	FL
Zip Code	32439

Amenities

Has Pool	Yes
Pool	Community

Interior

Cooling	AC - Central Elect
# of Stories	1

Additional Information

Days on Website	452
Zoning	Deed Restrictions

Listing Details

Listing Office	Beach Sunsets Inc
----------------	-------------------